
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42908533

Data publicarii	30.05.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2 31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.205,70 RON - 6.205,70 RON

Descriere: 1 JGHEAB CANAL METALIC 100x60 KSS-L100-H60-065 2097 ML 240 11,21 2690,4 511,176 2 JGHEAB CAPAC METALIC 100 KSSC-100-065 2828 ML 360 6,8 2448 465,12 3 JGHEAB FIXARE TIP L 100MM 12-130 4084 Buc 230 4,41 1014,3 192,717 4 SURUB M6x16 TORBANT 11725 Buc 200 0,11 22 4,18 5 PIULITA. CU FLANSA M6 8688 ML 200 0,06 12 2,28 6 CLEMA METALICA 16 OBO 1003178 1940 Buc 100 0,19 19 3,61
